Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Day - (1260337) - Cheltenham S & W P Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.75
33.46
33.49
33.67
34.16
36.87
37.07
37.43
37.61
38.16
38.88
39.59
43.23
43.88
44.23
44.31
45.58
46.54
54.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.49
32.75

33.46

33 /7
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
386
385
379
363
289
284
276
272
260
246
233
179
171
167
166
153
143
87

WA Pts

385
412
386

379

Round

m I I m I I

I I T I I m I T

Round

F
F

Date

09/10/22
12/02/22
24/09/23
28/11/21
10/10/21
15/05/21
09/02/19
09/02/19
30/06/18
24/11119
30/11/19
25/11/18
29/09/18
1712117
07/10/17
24/09/17
01/07/17
26/11/17
13/11/16

Date

24/09/23
09/10/22
12/02/22

28/11/21

Meet

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Worcester SC Club Championships

Cheltenham S&WPC L4 Club Sprint Championships
Worcester

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Worcester 20th Open Meet

Worcester County SA Development Meet

Worcester Summer Open Meet

Worcester Age Group Championships 2017

Worcester Age Group Championships 2016

Meet
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Warceaster SC Cliilh Chamninnshins

Venue

Cheltenham
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Worcester
Cheltenham
Perdiswell
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Hengrove Park LC
Perdiswell LC
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Venue

Gloucester
Cheltenham
Wolverhampton

Woarcester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Worcester 2

3
Worcester 4

4
Worcester 0
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 4

3
Worcester 4
Worcester 3

2
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 4
Worcester 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

4
Worcester 2
Worcester 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.88
38.16
37.43
37.07
39.59
43.23
37.61
43.88
46.54
44.23
44.31
45.58

54.90

Copyright 2024

363
289
246
260
276
284
233
179
272
171
143
167
166
153
87

I =M I

N

r T T I I m I IT I I

10/10/21
15/05/21
30/11/19
24/11119
09/02/19
09/02/19
25/11/18
29/09/18
30/06/18
17112117
26/11/17
07/10/17
24/09/17
01/07/17
13/11/16

et m e

Cheltenham S&WPC L4 Club Sprint Championships

Worcester

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Worcester Age Group Championships 2017
Worcester 20th Open Meet

Worcester County SA Development Meet
Worcester Summer Open Meet

Worcester Age Group Championships 2016

Cheltenham
Perdiswell
Gloucester
Perdiswell LC
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Hengrove Park LC
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Worcester

Page 2/2

4
Worcester 0

3
Worcester 4
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3

2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



