Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Day - (1260337) - Cheltenham S & W P Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.75	412	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
33.46	386	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
33.49	385	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
33.67	379	Н	28/11/21	Worcester SC Club Championships	Worcester	Worcester	4
34.16	363		10/10/21	Cheltenham S&WPC L4 Club Sprint Championships	Cheltenham		4
36.87	289	Н	15/05/21	Worcester	Perdiswell	Worcester	0
37.07	284	Н	09/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
37.43	276	F	09/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
37.61	272	Н	30/06/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
38.16	260	Н	24/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
38.88	246	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
39.59	233	Н	25/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
43.23	179	Н	29/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
43.88	171	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC		2
44.23	167	Н	07/10/17	Worcester 20th Open Meet	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	3
44.31	166	Н	24/09/17	Worcester County SA Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
45.58	153	Н	01/07/17	Worcester Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
46.54	143	Н	26/11/17	Worcester Age Group Championships 2017	Worcester	Worcester	4
54.90	87	Н	13/11/16	Worcester Age Group Championships 2016	Worcester	Worcester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.49	385	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
32.75	412	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
33.46	386	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
33.67 Copyright 202	379 24	Н	28/11/21	Worcester SC Club Championships	Worcester	Worcester Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

				·····			Page 2 / 2
34.16	363		10/10/21	Cheltenham S&WPC L4 Club Sprint Championships	Cheltenham		4
36.87	289	Н	15/05/21	Worcester	Perdiswell	Worcester	0
38.88	246	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
38.16	260	Н	24/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
37.43	276	F	09/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
37.07	284	Н	09/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
39.59	233	Н	25/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
43.23	179	Н	29/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
37.61	272	Н	30/06/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
43.88	171	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC		2
46.54	143	Н	26/11/17	Worcester Age Group Championships 2017	Worcester	Worcester	4
44.23	167	Н	07/10/17	Worcester 20th Open Meet	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	3
44.31	166	Н	24/09/17	Worcester County SA Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
45.58	153	Н	01/07/17	Worcester Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
54.90	87	Н	13/11/16	Worcester Age Group Championships 2016	Worcester	Worcester	4